
 

Available For Lease

2,500 SF
Warehouse / Service

Property Features

•	 ± 2,500 SF Warehouse
•	 One (1) 10’x10’ Drive-in loading door
•	 14-16’ Clear height
•	 Partially air-conditioned
•	 Potential for fenced outside storage
•	 8-minutes East of I-470 and 6-minutes South of I-70

2505-C W 40 Hwy
Blue Springs, Missouri

For more information:

4400 College Boulevard, Suite 170
Overland Park, KS 66211
nai-heartland.com

NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND THE SAME IS 

SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, PRIOR SALE, LEASE OR FINANCING, OR WITHDRAWAL 

WITHOUT NOTICE, AND OF ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPALS NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS ARE MADE AS TO THE 

CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY OR ANY HAZARDS CONTAINED THEREIN ARE ANY TO BE IMPLIED.

Seth Sinovic
+1 913 890 2012
seth@nai-heartland.com

470

SITE

470

470

470

70
70

70

7040

40
40

Joe O’Neill, CCIM
+1 913 890 2010
joe@nai-heartland.com



Seth Sinovic
+1 913 890 2012
seth@nai-heartland.com

Contact for more information: 

Joe O’Neill, CCIM
+1 913 890 2010
joe@nai-heartland.com

6 MINUTES TO

70
ACCESS

70

7 MINUTES TO

ACCESS

470

40

40

470

470

BLUE 
SPRINGS 

LAKE

LAKE
TAPAWINGO

LAKEWOOD

2505-C W 40 HIGHWAY

7

7

5 MINUTES TO

70
ACCESS

Aerial
2505-C W 40 Hwy | Blue Springs, MO



Seth Sinovic
+1 913 890 2012
seth@nai-heartland.com

Contact for more information: 

Joe O’Neill, CCIM
+1 913 890 2010
joe@nai-heartland.com

Floor Plan
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